
From: 	 elizabeth.zelasko@dot.gov  
To: 	 tware@honolulu.gov; bsemmer@achp.gov; deepak@hcdaweb.org ; keolal@oha.org ; 

malamapono@aol.corn; lani@aukahi.com ; brian_turner@nthp.org ; jeff@jn-architects.corn; 
amy@aiahonolulu.org ; aspencer@hawaii.edu ; katie@historichawaii.org ; chazinhawaii@aol.com ; 
sherry_campagna@hotmail.corn; frank_hays@nps.gov ; elaine_jackson-retondo@nps.gov ; 
Melia_Lane-Kamahele@nps.gov; taahine.hina@gmail.com ; keabad@ksbe.edu ; 
kawikam@hawaii.rr.com ; Pua.Aiu@hawaii.gov; Nancy.A.McMahon@hawaii.gov ; 
susan.y.tasaki@hawaii.gov; john.muraoka@navy.mil ; pamela.takara@navy.mil ; 
mmcdermott@culturalsurveys.com ; arakimataemon@aol.corn; halealoha@wave.hicv.net ; 
kiersten@historichawaii.org ; elizabeth_merritt@nthp.org  

CC: 	 Ted.Matley@dot.gov; Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov  Leslie.Rogers@dot.gov ; Zaref, Amy; 
Edward.Carranza@dot.gov ; Carl.Bausch1111@dot.gov; fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov ; 
Aranda@infraconsultlIc.com  

Sent: 	 5/27/2010 10:12:52 AM 
Subject: 	 Honolulu Project - draft PA 
Attachments: 	 FTA PA Draft Final 5_12_2010.pdf 

Good afternoon — 

In recent communications, the OIBC requested a copy of the current version of the draft Programmatic Agreement 
(PA). Attached, please find the most recent draft PA. It had been revised for clarity since the meetings among the 
consulting parties last fall. This is more for your information, FTA is not seeking additional comments or suggestions 
for changes. 

Thank you, 

Liz 

Elizabeth Zelasko 
Federal Transit Administration 
Office of Planning and Environment 
elizabeth.zelasko@dot.gov  
(202) 366-0244 

AR00107402 


